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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 30th 14:45 Lingfield |Hidden Angel 15.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -55.56

Lay 30th 16:07 Salisbury|Endowed 7.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -60.31

Lay 30th 15:10 Warwick |Fat Sam 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -19.15 -65.06

Lay 30th 14:35 Warwick |Misty Bloom 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -45.91

Place 30th 13:30 Warwick |San Fermin 4.60 5.00 Win 2 4.80 -50.66

Place 29th 17:00 Kempton |Calm Skies 2.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -55.46

Each Way 29th 14:05 Knight Of Malta 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.00 -50.46
Bellewstown

Place 29th 16:10 Bangor- |Minella Plus 7.50 5.00 Win 2 6.05 -50.46
On-Dee

Each Way 29th 15:10 Bangor- |Furius De 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 -56.51
On-Dee Ciergues

Lay 29th 14:40 Bangor- |For Jim 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 -57.51
On-Dee

Each Way 29th 14:10 Bangor- |Loup De 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -10.01
On-Dee Maulde

Lay 29th 13:40 Bangor- |Richie 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -34.00 -5.01
On-Dee Valentine

Lay 29th 13:10 Bangor- |Stamina Chope 19.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 28.99
On-Dee

Lay 29th 15:00 Wade's Magic 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 24.24
Nottingham

Lay 29th 14:00 Divine Jewel 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 19.49
Nottingham

Lay 29th 13:30 Manshoodah 151.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 14.74
Nottingham

Lay 28th 19:00 Heidi High 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 9.99
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 28th 18:30 Degree 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 5.24
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 28th 18:00 Eshkaal 3.00 5.00 Win 3 2.50 10.24
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 28th 17:30 Imagine 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 7.74
\Wolverhampto [Freedom
n

Lay 28th 17:00 Ragamuffin 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 2.99
\Worcester

Each Way 28th 15:28 Cremant 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -1.76
\Worcester

Lay 28th 16:45 The Blame 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -1.76
Sedgefield Game

Lay 28th 15:42 Speredek 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -6.51
Sedgefield

Lay 28th 14:00 Williewinamillio 126.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -11.26
Sedgefield n

Lay 28th 13:35 Ayr Big Les 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -34.85 -16.01

Lay 28th 13:00 Ayr Gweedore 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.75 18.84

Lay 28th 13:15 Cork Hotel Wren 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 31.59

Each Way 27th 19:00 Quanah 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.84
Newcastle

Place 27th 17:30 Persist 3.25 5.00 Win 2 1.95 27.84
Newcastle

Place 27th 16:50 Hamilton |Muatadel 1.34 5.00 Race - 0.00 25.89

Cancelled
Place 27th 15:50 Hamilton |Chinese Spirit 2.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 25.89

Cancelled
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Each Way 27th 15:20 Hamilton |Flying Moon 10.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 25.89
Cancelled
Place 27th 15:10 Newton |Achy Breaky 1.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 25.89
Abbot Heart
Each Way 27th 15:00 Dedanann 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 25.89
Roscommon
Place 27th 14:30 Fraternity 15.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 24.69
Roscommon
Single 27th 14:25 Bath Firth Of Clyde 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.69
Lay 27th 13:20 Stumptown 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.69
Roscommon
Lay 27th 13:10 Hamilton |The Gay Blade 9.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 34.69
Cancelled
Lay 27th 13:00 Newton |Dora's Field 15.00 2.00 Win 9 1.90 34.69
Abbot
Place 26th 17:50 Ffos Las |Lil Guff 4.50 5.00 Win 2 1.65 32.79
Lay 26th 17:20 Ffos Las [Handytalk 6.00 2.00 Win 7 1.90 31.14
Lay 26th 17:00 Epsom |Epsom Faithfull 7.00 3.00 Win 7 6.75 29.24
Downs
Lay 26th 16:25 Epsom [Danville 157 5.00 Loss 1 -3.15 22.49
Downs
Lay 26th 16:15 Ffos Las |Brains 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -13.25 25.64
Place 26th 15:35 Curragh |Search For A 2.88 5.00 Win 1 2.20 38.89
Song
Lay 26th 15:00 Curragh |Tignanello 7.00 2.00 Win 6 1.90 36.69
Lay 26th 14:30 Curragh |Seisai 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 34.79
Lay 26th 13:50 Epsom |Galileo Glass 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 33.84
Downs
Lay 26th 13:25 Curragh |My Eyes Adore 3.00 3.00 Win 7 2.85 33.84
You
Place 25th 17:10 Listowel |Suain Na 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.99
Draoicht
Lay 25th 16:55 Chester |Bookmark 2.75 5.00 Win 4 4,75 35.99
Lay 25th 16:15 Thanks Monica 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 31.24
Newmarket
Lay 25th 16:00 Listowel |Winter Escape 9.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 26.49
Lay 25th 15:55 Market |Buster Thomas 7.00 2.00 Loss 1 -8.78 26.49
Rasen
Lay 25th 14:25 Sacred Bridge 3.00 3.00 Win 8 2.85 35.27
Newmarket
Lay 25th 13:30 Haydock |Bling On The 9.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 32.42
Music
Lay 25th 13:25 Curragh |Solar Breeze 34.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 31.47
Lay 25th 13:10 Listowel |Fattan 29.00 5.00 Win U 4,75 30.52
Lay 25th 13:00 Haydock |Caryatid 26.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 25.77
Each Way 24th 19:00 Hostelry 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.02
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 17:30 Lord Of The 5.50 1.00 Win 1 2.70 23.02
Newcastle Glen
Lay 24th 17:15 Dundalk [Simba Power 17.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 20.32
Lay 24th 17:35 Listowel |Via Rosa 8.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 15.57
Lay 24th 13:40 Listowel |Gringo 3.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 10.82
D'aubrelle
Lay 24th 15:27 Pardon Me 4.20 2.00 Win 3 1.90 10.82
\Worcester
Lay 24th 14:17 Cousin Oscar 4.50 2.00 Win PU 1.90 8.92
\Worcester
Lay 24th 16:25 York Emaraty Hero 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 7.02
Each Way 24th 15:15 York Nickleby 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.27
Each Way 24th 14:05 York Chairmanofthe 8.00 1.00 Win 2 0.20 3.27
board
Lay 24th 15:10 Haydock |Dreamweaver 3.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 3.07
Lay 24th 14:00 Haydock |Speranzoso 6.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 2.12
Lay 24th 13:30 Haydock |Eesha Meesh 3.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 1.17
Lay 23rd 19:30 Holdenhurst 9.50 1.00 Win 8 0.95 1.17
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 23rd 17:25 Atalanta 9.00 1.00 Win 2 1.49 0.22
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\Wolverhampto [Breeze
n

Place 23rd 17:15 Muatadel 5.50 1.00 Win 0.96 -1.27
Pontefract

Single 23rd 13:45 Eldrickjones 1.29 3.00 Win 0.87 -2.23
Pontefract

Lay 23rd 14:30 Perth One True King 3.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -3.1

Lay 23rd 13:25 Perth Super Six 2.10 2.00 Loss -2.88 -4.05

Place 23rd 13:00 Dawn Of 2.37 5.00 Loss -3.77 -1.17
Newmarket Liberation

Place 22nd 14:00 Redcar |Out From 2.50 5.00 Win 2.50 2.6

Under

Place 22nd 17:45 Kempton |Brayden Star 2.88 5.00 Win 1.90 0.1

Each Way 22nd 14:10 Listowel |Malbas 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.8

Each Way 22nd 14:17 Theotherside 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.8
Goodwood

Each Way 22nd 14:35 Redcar |Golden Dove 7.00 2.00 Win 0.20 0.2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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